
Name Email Company Phone
Scott Kirchhofer skirchhofer@achen.com Achen‐Gardner Construction 480‐296‐5933
Mehran Salehi mehran.salehi@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐5978
Stephen Ganstrom stephen.ganstrom@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐5207
Tracy Gumeringer tgumeri@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480‐644‐3014
Alberto Gonzalez agonzalez@entellus.com Entellus, Inc. 6025180254
Katy Folts kfolts@entellus.com Entellus, Inc. 602‐244‐2566
Greg Froehlich greg.froehlich@epsgroupinc.com EPS Group Inc. 480‐503‐2250
Jean Tracz jean.tracz@epsgroupinc.com EPS Group, Inc. 480.503.2250
Justin Folts justin.folts@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting
Suzanne Deitering  Sdeitering@pointengineers.com Point Engineers 6028140654
Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 4809020570
Keith Koprowski kkoprowski@y2keng.com Y2K Engineering 480‐320‐9137

CP0104 Power Road Improvements: EMF to 202
Plaholders' List


